I3 – BACK-LIT KEYPAD
1 / 2
PRODUCT INFORMATION
 Reference : FD-025-178
DESCRIPTION
The I3 keypad is compatible with iPassan controllers from the 2-SMART range (2-wire reader and keypad
range) and boasts advanced features managed via iPassan Manager software.
KEY CHARACTERISTICS
Size (L X H X P): 135 mm x 100 mm x 43 mm
Mortice-mount. 2.5 mm stainless steel front.
Large 16 mm-diameter back-lit Braille keys, blue LEDs.
Pluggable terminals, operating light and buzzer.
Optional surface-mount housing with protective hood (Ref: 60-030-277).
Power supply via the controller.
2-wire output
Protection rating: IP54
I3 – BACK-LIT KEYPAD
2 / 2
COMPLEMENTARY ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
FD-025-178 : I3 – Back-lit keypad
60-030-277 : Housing with protective hood